

WIL/SEC/2021 January 11, 2021

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited		
Department of Corporate Services,	ListingCompliance Department		
SP. J. Towers, Dalal Street,	Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,		
Mumbai – 400 001	Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051		
(Scrip Code-514162)	(Symbol: WELSPUNIND)		

Dear Sirs/ Madam,

Subject: Disclosure of information pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, giving below is the information regarding issuance of duplicate share certificate received from shareholders. We are in process of issuing duplicate share certificate to the shareholders after compliance of the required formalities.

Matter		RTA intimated the Company	Folio No	Name of Shareholde r	Certifi cate No.	Distincti ve No.	No. of Share s	Reaso n
		January 10, 2021	S013141 5	S VASANTH A	6237	4847791 - 4849890	2100	Lost By Holder

Please take the same on record.

Thank you, Yours faithfully, For **Welspun India Limited**

Shashikant Thorat Company Secretary

ICSI Membership No.: FCS-6505

Welspun India Limited

Welspun House, 6th Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400 013, India. T: +91 22 6613 6000 / 2490 8000 F: +91 22 2490 8020 / 2490 8021

E-mail: companysecretary_wil@welspun.com Website: www.welspunindia.com

Registered Address: Welspun City, Village Versamedi, Taluka Anjar, District Kutch, Gujarat 370 110, India. T: +91 2836 661 111 F: +91 2836 279 010

Works: Survey No. 76, Village Morai, Vapi, District Valsad, Gujarat 396 191, India. T: +91 260 2437437 F: +91 260 22437088

Corporate Identity Number: L17110GJ1985PLC033271

7/6)

21-12-2020

From S.Vasantha 312 B Vijaya Nagar 6th Main Road Velacherry Chennai -600042

To
Link Intime India Private limited
C101 247 Park LBS Marg Vikhroli West MUMBAI 400083
KIND ATTN: TEAM LINKINTIME

Dear Sir

SUB: Folio No. S0131415 in WELSPUN INDIA LIMITED

I am holder of Folio No.S0131415 IN WELSPUN INDIA LIMITED.

I REFER TO YOUR LETTER REF NO. ID 13456 AND OD13043 DATED 26-10-2020 AND I AM ENCLOSING A COPY OF THE SAME FOR YOUR REFERENCE .

I REQUEST YOU TO KINDLY NOTE THAT I HAVE NOT RECEIVED THE RE 1/- SPLIT SHARE CERTIFICATE SENT BY YOU BY POST IN MARCH 2014 .

KINDLY INFORM ME THE PROCEDURE FOR OBTAINING DUPLICATE SHARE CETIFICATE .

AS REQUIRED BY YOU I AM ENCLOSING THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS

- 1. ORIGINAL BANKER VERIFICATION FORM AS PER YOUR FORMAT DULY ATTESTED BY BANK MANAGER WITH BANK SEAL ALONG WITH COPY OF CANCELLED CHEQUE LEAF.
- 2. SELF ATTESTED PAN CARD (FRONT AND BACK)
- 3. SELF ATTESTED COPY OF AADHAR CARD (FRONT AND BACK)
- 4. PROOF OF OLD ADDRESS COPY OF ORIGINAL ALLOTMENT LETTER
- 5. PROOF OF NEW ADDRESS SELF ATTESTED VOTER ID .

ORIGINAL BANKER VERIFICATION FORM AS PER YOUR FORMAT AS MENTIONED IN SL.NO.1.

I have shifted my residence to the following address . I am enclosing a copy of my Aadhar Card for address proof and my PAN Card .

S. Vasantha 312 B Vijayanagar 6th Main Road Velacherry Chennai 600042 . 9884691873

I request you to kindly make a note of my change of address and confirm the same to me.

Also, I request you to kindly send all my divdends to my Bank Account and i am enclosing specimen cheque. I am furnishing my bank details a follows

CANARA BANK, KASTURIBA NAGAR ADYAR BRANCH
ISFC CODE CNRB0000942

ACCOUNT NO. 0942101011088

TYPE - SB ACCOUNT

LINK Intime MUMBAL-400 083.

light in a limit in a

Them in tested in a second of the second of

THE TRUE STORES OF MINISTER AND AND ASSESSMENT OF THE STORES OF THE STOR

The state of the s

TERRIBET OF EASTER FOR CONTRACT STATES AND THE PROPERTY OF A PROPERTY OF A STATES AND THE STATES

MORNING TO THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

A STORY OF THE STO

TALL TELEVISION OF THE STATE OF

- guer 1 - Linea Landin 概報/ Tura Erip (848) Erip

그 그 그 그 그 그 그 사람들이 아이를 하는 것이다.

9012 Year ELLEY 21900 YEAR TO DEED TO BE AN ADMINISTRA

Prove shallow on residence in the Local section of the State of the St

RECEIVED

08 JAN 2021

HINKINTIME INBIA BYT. HB:

and the second s

1926 and a 202

Please forward any returned unpaid dividends to my new address by registered Post or to my Bank account under intimation to me.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this letter and confirm that you have noted down change of address and Bank Details in your records .

I am a VERY senior citizen and inspite of severe Covid 19 pandemic, I have obtained Banker Verification Form with all details as mentioned in your letter like date of account opening, details of person attesting the signature etc. and request to kindly confirm change of address, Bank Details are noted in your records and split share certificate which I have not received.

Now I request you to kindly forward my Split Share certificate by registered Post along with unpaid Dividends.

Thanking You

S. Vasantha

S. Vsantha



Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368

C-101, 247 Park,

LBS.Marg, Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai - 400083

Ph: (022) 49186270 Fax: (022) 49186060

EmailId:

rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.inEmailId:

: 26/10/2020 : s0131415

Folio No Reference No : ID13456

Outward No

: OD13043

Dear Sir/ Madam

S Vasantha

Valacherry Chennai-600042

312-B Vijaynagar

6th Main Road

Unit

: Welspun India Limited

Subject : Change Of Address, Registration Of Necs / Ecs Details, Registration Of Pan / Email

Id / Phone

We are in receipt of your letter dated NIL.

With reference to the above subject, kindly note that shareholders of the Company have approved sub-division of equity shares of the Company from Rs. 10 /- per share to Re. 1/- per share in the ratio of 10 equity shares of Re. 1 each in lieu of 1 equity share of Rs. 10 each, by way of Postal Ballot, the result of which was announced on March 4, 2016. To give effect to the resolution, the Company has issued to you equity shares of Re. 1/- each in lieu of equity shares of Rs. 10/-

Please note that one single share certificate for the sub-divided Equity Shares(s) of face value of Re.1/each has been issued and all old share certificates of the Company of the face value of Rs. 10/- each stand cancelled.

Further, we would like to inform you that the new share certificate was dispatched to you at the address recorded with us & the same was not returned to us as undelivered by postal authorities.

If you are not in possession of the aforesaid shares then you may re-lodge your request for procedure for issuance of duplicate share certificate.

Kindly note that we are unable to process your request as your signature is not registered with the Company. Please be informed that in order to register your signature and new address, you will have to provide the following documents, along with the request letter duly signed by the first registered holder, specifying the new as well as the old address:

- 1) Self attested copy of PAN Card (front & back)
- 2) Self attested copy of Aadhar Card (front & back)
- 3) Proof of old address (any one):
 - a) Self attested copy of Voter ID
 - b) Self attested copy of Passport
 - c) Self attested original Utility bill in the name of the first shareholder
- d) Notorised copy of Ration card along with self-attested original utility bill in the name of family member.

(mention relationship)

- e) Original copy of allotment letter of shares
- 4) Proof of new address (any one):
 - a) Self attested copy of Voter Id
 - b) Self attested copy of Passport
 - c) Self attested copy of latest utility bill in the name of first Shareholder
- d) Notorised copy of Ration Card along with self-attested copy of utility bill in the name of family member (mention relationship).
- 5) Banker verification form (format enclosed) duly attested by the bank officials with bank seal along with the original cancelled cheque leaf.

Note: All the details on the banker verification form needs to be completely filled (i.e the date of opening the account, details of the person attesting the signature etc.)

On receipt of all your documents, we shall process your request for change of address, update our records and confirm.

Kindly quote your Folio No./ DP-Client ID and company name for all future correspondence.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Encl: As applicable

Kindly note that if you have also raised a query regarding dividend in your request letter same shall be attended to separately by our dividend team and you shall receive a revert soon from them. Further note the physical transfer of shares has been discontinued from April 01, 2019 as per SEBI circular. However if you wish to transfer the shares, you are first requested to get shares dematerialized and then transfer the same in demat form.

Confirmation of Signature of shareholder by the Banker with their official Rubber Stamp Giving the full address of the Bank and the Employee Code number of the official signing this form.

				T		
1.	Bank Name	CAN	ARA	BANK	97) . A.S.	
2.	Bank Address	NOA	FIRST	MAIN	KOAD	
		Kast	unbal	Jagar -	Adyan	
		Cheni	rai 60	0020		
•	Bank Phone No.	:044.	- 2441	3386		
3.	Bank Account No	:0911	21010	11089	3	
4.	Account Opening D	ate: 08	79- 190	71		
3.	Account Holder[s] Name		ASANTHA	4		
		2)		1		
		3)				~ .
		3)				
6	Latest Photograp		r[s]:			
0.	Latest I notogi ap	1	[8].			
			2 nd Ho	ldon	3 rd Holder	
		W D	2 110	older	3 Holder	
					16	
7.	Account Holder		ecords :			
	a) Address	719 B	Vidayan	goax b	Now Re	ad
	u) rudi css	Volaci	0 1	O Co Chica	6000	12
		JELICI .	resoil	CVIEVIVIC	00000	42
		2001	10107	0		
	b) Phone No.	9884	69181	3	7.	
	c) Email ID.	raman	Briniva	ean 600	a) g mail	· con
	d) Signature[s]:				,	
			_			ł
•	1) S. Vason	Tha 2)		[3)		
				_ (11 2 1	}
Rubh	per Stamp of the Bar	ık	Signature Verific	ed as recorded wi	th the Bank	
cuoc	or bramp of the Bar	IK.		*		
			W C	- 11 4	4	
Plane	: chenna	•	(Sign)	5. Vasant	ia .	-
Race		and an area	Name of Bank M	Manager:		
Date	हेरिया वैक/CAN	ARA BA	Emp Codo	For CAN	ARA BANK	. ,
	18.30	* Anna		FOICH	DUNAL	-
	/* 15 DEC	2020	Email ID :	-	Manager Manager	-
	A IS DEC	2020 To Alkasturibai Ma		Kasiu	rba Nagar Branch Chennai - 600 020	
	1800	10312	एन :	राज प्रक्रियार	Chennar	
	नगर, चेन	I/Kasturi	1111000	1 Sentor Manage	Spire Genor Men Spire No. 41669	
			S	18.	N UMA MAHESWA	
					· · · · ·	

Pay Rupees रुपये "Payable at par at all our branches in India" खा. सं. A/c. No. doin do & Canara Bank 0942101011088 " 504755" 800012014" कस्तूर्वानगर, चेन्नई - 600 020 Kasturbanagar, Chennai - 600 020 2016 MSRDH IFSC CNRB0000942 अदा करें "Valid for three months only from the date of instrument" অ কাঁ | SB 4 या धारक को Or Bearer DMMYYYY Please sign above

आयकर विभाग INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT VASANTHA

भारत सरकार GOVT. OF INDIA

SRINIVASAN

23/05/1938

AKKPV3082D

5. Visantha



इस कार्य के खोने / जने पर कृपया सुनित करें / व्हेटाएं: आरुकर पैन केश इकार्य, एन एस की एत हिंसरी गंजील सक्तार चेंदारी कनेर टेलिफोन एकरवें ज केनज़दीक, सार्वेद पुना—411045

If this card is lost / someone's lost card is found, please inform / resum to:
Income Tax PAN Services Unit, NSDL
3rd Floor, Sapphire Chambers,
Near Baner, Telephone Exchange,
Baner, Pune - 411 045

Tel: 91-20-2721 8080, Fax: 91-20-2721 8081 e-mail: tininfo@msdl.co.in

Affected S. Vasantta





இந்திய தனிப்பட்ட அடையாள ஆணைய அமைப்பு

இந்திய அரசாங்கம் Unique Identification Authority of India Government of India

பதிவு அடையாளம் / Enrollment No.: 1111/63716/26817

To out-th-out Vasantha W/O: Srinivasan W/O: Sr





உங்கள் ஆதார் எண் / Your Aadhaar No. :

2635 0574 5691

ஆதார் - சாதாரண மனிதனின் அதிகாரம்



இந்திய அரசாங்கம் Government of India



வசந்தா Vasantha பிறந்த நாள் / DOB : 23/05/1938 பெண்பால் / Female



2635 0574 5691

ஆதார் - சாதாரண மனிதனின் அதிகாரம்

Affected 5. Vasantha

WELSPUN INDIA LIMITED

W

Regd. Office: Survey No. 76, Village Morai, Vapi, Dist. Valsad. Gujarat - 396191. Corp. Office: Trade World, 'B' Wing. 9th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg. (Tulsi Pipe Road), Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013.

L/F/S0131415

Reg.No: 17292

Ser.No: 17292

S'VASANTHA 2 IV MAIN ROAD KASTURIBA NAGAR ADYAR MADRAS PIN CODE : 600020 Ms Amisha

Dear Shareholder/Member.

Sub: Issue of Equity Shares Certificate(s)

We send herewith certificate(s) for the following Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each of Welspun India Limited (WIL) issued pursuant to the Scheme of Compromise and/or Arrangement sanctioned by the Hon'ble High Court of Gujarat in the ratio of 70 (seventy) equity shares for every 100 (one hundred) equity shares of Welspun India Limited held on 08-05-2001(Record Date).

No. of Equity Shares of WIL held on 08-05-2001	No. of WCYL Shares allotted on	No. of remaining WIL shares.	Folio No.	Certificate No.(s)
300	· -9 0	210	50131415	165130

The Equity Shares of Welspun Cotton Yarn Limited (WCYL) are being sent separately by them.

We hereby inform you that the Company has credited your Demat Account with equity shares of Welspun India Limited pursuant to the Scheme of Compromise and/or Arrangement sanctioned by the Hon'ble High Court of Gujarat in the ratio of 70 (seventy) equity shares for every 100 (one hundred) equity shares of Welspun India Limited held on 08-05-2001(Record Date).

Client ID No.	No. of Shares
	1

The Intimation regarding the credit of Equity Shares of Welspun Cotton Yarn Limited (WGYL) is being sent separately by them.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For **Welspun India Limited** S/d

D. K. Patil Company Secretary

Affected 6. Vasantha



WELSPUN INDIA LIMITED

(Incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956)

Registered Office: Survey No. 76, Village Morai, Vapi, District Valsad, Gujarat - 396191.

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person(s) named in this certificate is/are the Registered Holder(s) of the within mentioned share(s) bearing the distinctive number(s) herein specified in the above Company subject to the Memorandum and Articles of Association of the Company and that the amount endorsed hereon has been paid up on each such share.

EQUITY	SHARE	EACH	OF	RS. 10.00
AMOUNT	PAID UP	PER	SHARE	RS. 10.00

Regd Folio No.

50131415

Certificate No

165130

Name(s) of Holder(s)

S VABANTHA

No. of Share(s) held

TWO HUNDRED TEN

****210**

Distinctive No(s) of Share(s)

0008141992 - 0008142201

GIVEN under the Common Seal of the Company this

10TH DAY OF MAY 2001 AT SILVASA (UT).



Managing Director

Summary David

Executive Directo

NOTE: No transfer of any of the Shares comprised in this Certificate will be registered unless accompanied by this certificate

Secretary/Authorised Signatory

Attesced S. Vasantha

MEMORANDUM OF TRANSFERS OF SHARE(S) MENTIONED OVERLEAF

	DATE	TRANSFER NO.	REGISTER FOLIO	NAME(S) OF TRANSFEREE(S)	INITIALS	AUTHORISEI SIGNATORY
	day	0 19 T				
				T.		
_						
_	-	-				
	-	-				
_	_			20 ² - 1		
				-		
		.				

0021857

:12

இந்திய தே நல ஆணையம் வாக்காளர் உடையான அட்டை ELECTION CO: MESSION OF INDIA IDEN ITY CARD

XKR0696773



வாக்காளர் பெயர்

வசந்தா

Elector's Name

கணவர் பெயர்

பாலினம் / Sex

நீநிவாசன்

Husband's Name: Srinivasan

Queen / Female

別の65 C56 / Da ≥ of Birth: 23/05/1938

XKR0696773

முகவரி: 312A / NA விஜயா நகர் 6வது மெயின் நோடு வேளச்சேரி **சென்னை 600042**

Address: 312A / NA Vijaya Nagar 6th Main Road Velacheny Velachenyy Chehmai emposes (25)

Buen / Date : 18/10/2010

Attested S. Vasanta

1 .